Cuyamaca College Student/Veterans Center Tenant Improvements
November 2, 2018 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Nuera Contracting
Conan Construction
M.A. Stevens

Team C Construction
Fordyce Construction
Grahovac Construction
PVW Construction

JR Garza Construction
LD Co., Inc.

MTM Builders

General Consolidated Const.

Janus Corporation

Tri City Glass
R.D.E. Company

Finest City Acoustics
Continental Marble & Tile Co.
DLG Contractors

Canady Painting

F.S.E. Inc.

Bradshaw Engineering
ACCO Engineered Systems
McArthur Mechanical
Extenda Networks

Johnson Controls

Woodcraft Casework

$1,974,021.00
$2,043,315.00
$2,066,905.00
$2,087,000.00
$2,273,164.00
$2,346,000.00
$2,427,315.00
$2,459,011.00
$2,646,315.00
$2,699,719.00
$2,950,000.00

Demolition
Storefront
Framing/Drywall
Acoustic Ceilings
Ceramic Tile

Toilet Partitions
Painting

Kitchen Equipment
Fire Sprinklers
Plumbing

HVAC
Electrical/Low Voltage
Fire Alarm
Casework



