# **Cuyamaca College Student/Veterans Center Tenant Improvements** November 2, 2018 @ 2pm

#### Low Bidder:

## Nuera Contracting

Nuera Contracting	\$1,974,021.00
Conan Construction	\$2,043,315.00
M.A. Stevens	\$2,066,905.00
Team C Construction	\$2,087,000.00
Fordyce Construction	\$2,273,164.00
Grahovac Construction	\$2,346,000.00
PVW Construction	\$2,427,315.00
JR Garza Construction	\$2,459,011.00
LD Co., Inc.	\$2,646,315.00
MTM Builders	\$2,699,719.00
General Consolidated Const.	\$2,950,000.00

#### Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Janus Corporation	
Tri City Glass	
R.D.E. Company	
Finest City Acoustics	
Continental Marble & Tile Co.	
DLG Contractors	
Canady Painting	
F.S.E. Inc.	
Bradshaw Engineering	
ACCO Engineered Systems	
McArthur Mechanical	
Extenda Networks	
Johnson Controls	
Woodcraft Casework	

## Demolition Storefront Framing/Drywall **Acoustic Ceilings** Ceramic Tile **Toilet Partitions** Painting **Kitchen Equipment Fire Sprinklers** Plumbing HVAC Electrical/Low Voltage Fire Alarm Casework